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Won Lost Tie, Incomplete

18 4 Name Won Lost Tie

 Hanska Lakers 4 1

3 0

3 1
6 2

30 7   

G Day Date Time HSK Opponent OPP INN Game Site League/Division W/L Season Bx Sc

1 Sun 5/10/2009 2:00 6 Redwood Falls 1 9 Hanlin Field Tomahawk E/Ntl W 1-0
2 Sun 5/17/2009 2:00 5 St. James 3 9 Hanlin field Tomahawk E W 2-0

3 Wed 5/20/2009 8:00 18 at Stark 2 7 Stark Tomahawk E W 3-0

4 Mon 5/25/2009 3:00 3 at Lamberton 5 9 Lamberton Tomahawk E L 3-1

5 Fri 5/29/2009 8:30 5 Essig 6 9 Hanlin Field Tomahawk E L 3-2

6 Sun 5/31/2009 4:30 8 Springfield 7 9 Hanlin Field Tomahawk E W 4-2

7 Wed 6/3/2009 8:00 8 at New Ulm 2 9 New Ulm Tomhawk E/Ntl W 5-2

8 Sat 6/6/2003 Post at Gibbon Post Gibbon Tomahawk E

9 Sun 6/7/2009 2:00 12 Leavenworth 4 9 Hanlin Field Tomahawk E W 6-2

10 Fri 6/12/2009 8:30 11 Gibbon 3 9 Hanlin Field Tomahawk E W 7-2

11 Sat 6/13/2009 2:00 1 at Searles 0 9 Searles Tomahawk E W 8-2

12 Sun 6/14/2009 7:30 2 at Sleepy Eye 3 9 Sleepy Eye Tomhawk E/Ntl L 8-3

13 Fri 6/19/2009 7:30 4 at Springfield 3 9 Springfield Tomahawk E W 9-3

14 Sat 6/20/2009 14 at Gibbon 3 7 Gibbon Tomahawk E W 10-3

15 Sun 6/21/2009 2:00 6 at St. James 5 9 St. James Tomahawk E W 11-3

16 Wed 6/24/2009 6:30 5 at Essig 0 9 Essig Tomahawk E W 12-3

17 Sun 6/28/2009 7:30 4 at Redwood Falls 3 9 Redwood Falls Tomawk E/Ntl W 13-3

18 Wed 7/1/2009 8:30 1 Searles 0 9 Hanlin Field Tomahawk E W 14-3

 Sun 7/5/2009 3:00 - All Star Game - Gibbon Exhibition - -

20 Sun 7/12/2009 7:30 6 at Leavenworth 0 9 Leavenworth Tomahawk E W 15-3

21 Wed 7/15/2009 8:30 4 Stark 3 13 Hanlin Field Tomahawk E W 16-3

22 Sun 7/19/2009 4:30 8 New Ulm 0 9 Hanlin Field Tomahawk E/Ntl W 17-3

23 Fri 7//24/2009 8:30 8 Lamberton 4 9 Hanlin Field Tomahawk E W 18-3

23 Sun 7/26/2009 2:00 4 Sleepy Eye 12 9 Hanlin Field Tomahawk E/Ntl L 18-4

25 Fri 7/31/2009 8:30 9 New Ulm 2 9 Hanlin Field Tomahawk Playoff W 19-4

26 Sun 8/2/2009 8:00 4 New Ulm 2 9 New Ulm Tomahawk Playoff W 20-4

27 Weds 8/5/2009 8:30 4 Sleepy Eye 2 9 Hanlin Field Tomahawk Playoff W 21-4

28 Sat 8/8/2009 8:30 9 Essig 3 9 Hanlin Field Region 2C W 22-4

29 Sun 8/9/2009 8:30 2 Stark 5 9 Hanlin Field Region 2C L 22-5

30 Wed 8/12/2009 8:30 4 Sleepy Eye 2 9 Hanlin Field Region 2C W 23-5

31 Fri 8/14/2009 8:30 5 Essig 4 9 Hanlin Field Region 2C W 24-5

32 Sat 8/22/2009 8:30 9 Milroy 6 9 Gaylord State tournament W 25-5 Bx Sc

33 Fri 8/28/2009 8:30 10 Moorhead Brewers 4 9 Gaylord State tournament W 26-5 Bx Sc

34 Sun 8/30/2009 1:30 3 Blue Earth 1 9 Gaylord State tournament W 27-5 Bx Sc

35 Fri 9/4/2009 6:00 2 Cannon Falls 5 9 Arlington State tournament L 27-6 Bx Sc

36 Sat 9/5/2009 1:00 2 St. Martin 1 9 Arlington State tournament W 28-6 Bx Sc

37 Sun 9/6/2009 1:00 1 Winsted 0 9 Arlington State tournament W 29-6 Bx Sc

38 Sun 9/6/2009 3:30 5 Cannon Falls 3 9 Arlington State tournament W 30-6 Bx Sc

39 Mon 9/7/2009 11:00 1 St. Cloud Orthopedic 4 9 Gaylord State tournament L 30-7 Bx Sc

213 Season Totals 113 30-7

Baseball box scores from the eight state tournament games have been linked to the "Bx Sc" column at the right below.  In the 2009 

season, Hanska won nine of the 11 one-run games it played, losing 6-5 to Essig and 3-2 to Sleepy Eye.  It twice won 1-0 games 

against Searles and another had a third 1-0 win over Winsted in the state.  Other one-run wins were St. Martin 2-1, Springfield 8-7 

and 4-3, St. James 6-5, Redwood Falls 4-3 and Essig 5-4. It did not play any exhibition games. 
Historic box scores compiled in behalf of team may  be viewed by clicking 'bx sc' under BxSc heading at right.
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2009 BASEBALL SEASON SUMMARY FOR HANSKA

Games vs American Division    All-Games

Manager 507.359.3749 h
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Ball Park: 507.439.6519

Exhibition

State Tournament

Link to team roster:

 

Link to state tournament: http://www.minnesotabaseball.org/index.php/home.html

Sleepy Eye, New Ulm Brewers and Redwood 

Falls were also in the American Division in 2009.


